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SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

TAEKWONDO COACHING COURSE (LEVEL 1)
(20, 21, 27 & 28 December 2008, NTC)

Results

Nur Raidah Bte Azman
Siah Geok Teng
Shaidatul Nur Ashigin
Muhd Fadhil Bin Musa
Ngin Qing Gui

Cheong Charmaine
Teo Shiok Yee Evon

V Banachandran Saravanan
Chew Hui Jun Eldric
Kek You Shan

Leong Chao Yi

Quek Kai Bin Alvin
Bong Peng Luck

Tay Jun Jie Jordan
Boey David

Yow Pei Yi Pauline

P Skandan

Ang Wee Cher Ricahrd
Chun Huey Yei

Goh Ying Shi Darwin
See Xinyou

Teh Sue Lyn Adeline
Yune Wei Kiat Sebastian
Liang Youyun

Teoh Fan Yun

Tan Jia Jun Daryl

Lau Yun Yi

Lim Wen Hong Darius Malachi
Ng Jia Hao

Tan Yi Sheng Igen
Tay Ming Yan Linus
Teo Tien Rui Nicholas
Yee Jun Wen

Goh Kai Lin

Ong Ker Seng



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Tinesh Tamilkodi
Chua Jun Xian

Lor Keli

Low Jian Jun

Ye Meizhi Yvonne
Foo Wan Xuan

Ng Li Xuan

See Kai Xiang

Tan Willy

Yik Jia Hwee

Chan Shao Jie Ernest
Teo Zhe Ming Benjamin
Nazrul Bendiamin
Low Jun Jie

Donald Teh

Charlotte Tang

Pass (Theory Only)
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Lim San Chang

Low Zi Ping Melvin
Lum Zheng Liang
Wong Zhen Kang

Ho Ren Yong Jasper
Sebastian Issac Alfred

Pass (Practical Only)
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Ananurmelati Bte Abdul Rahman
Mar Jia Wei Jared

Tan Jun Wen

Chan Zhenzhan Christine
Mohd Adnan Abdullah
Tan Xin Hao Shaun

Lok Wei Fun

Chua Wan Ghee

Lim Ze Hong

Tay Mu Ming Mark

Seah Pei Li Chatherine
Ong Ze Lin

Ng Meng Wei

Moh You Hong Kingston
Low Kai Wen

Anthony Ang



Provisional Pass

(Candidates must resubmit their lesson plan to the Secretariat by Saturday 24
January 2009 to pass. Otherwise, they will be considered as having failed their
practical test. No retest will be conducted.)

Ho Yao Tong Victor
Tong Zi Yang

Chan Yao Wei

Low Yee Wee

Teo Wei Xin

Ong Mei Lin

Tan Zheng-Kai Aaron
Quek Jie Lin Jacqueline
Chee Kit Ying
Brendan Loo

Cindy Ang
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Note

» Candidates are required to pass both their theory and practical tests and
complete their coaching attachment to qualify for the coaching certification.

* A retest will be conducted on Saturday 24 January 2009 at 5pm at the
National Training Centre for those who fail either the theory or practical
component.

* Those who are interested must register for the retest by Friday 23 January
2009. The registration fee is $20.

» Candidates for the practical retest are required to bring along a new lesson
plan.



